DOC # Last Name

294663
186992
295049
205521
165473
183022
265818
248528
294211
291751
205340
266320
251446
292064

Crider Casey
Sizemore Kenneth
Bunch William
Golden Daniel
Howard Michael
Smith Dewayne
Jones Anthey
Thompson Marshall
McGillicuddy Paul
Myers Ron

Artis Antonio
Murphy James
Hughes Alexander
Moore Demetrius

Ray
Dale

Ray

Marcel

Releases - December 06, 2017

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Carter County Det. Cntr
Hart County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex

Green River Corr. Complex

Taylor County Jail

Northpoint Training Center
Kentucky State Reformatory

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Scott County Jail
Christian County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory

Pike County Jail
Marshall County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



