DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
294663 Crider	Casey		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Carter County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
186992 Sizemore	Kenneth		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295049 Bunch	William	Ν	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205521 Golden	Daniel	Ray	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
165473 Howard	Michael	Dale	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
183022 Smith	Dewayne		Shock Probation Began - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
265818 Jones	Anthey		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
248528 Thompson	Marshall	Ray	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294211 McGillicuddy	Paul		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291751 Myers	Ron		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Scott County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205340 Artis	Antonio		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266320 Murphy	James		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
251446 Hughes	Alexander	Marcel	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292064 Moore	Demetrius		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)